Grters

Pizza Pane(®
Pizzabrot

Bruschetta(®®
Toasted bread with diced tomatoes

Bruschetta Caprese(3:)
Toasted bread with fresh tomatoes, mozzarella &
basil

Greenery Miste
Appetizer with grilled vegetables

Beef carpaccio
Thinly sliced raw beef tenderloin with arugula and
parmesan

Octopus Carpaccio
Thinly sliced octopus carpaccio

Mixed appetizer of the house(®°)
Mixed appetizer house style

Veal with Tuna Sauce(®
Thinly sliced veal in tuna cream

Soupis

Tomato Soup©
Tomato cream soup

Bean soup
Bean soup

6,50
8,50

10,50

15,50

15,50

19,50
16,50

16,50

9,50

9,50



ot

Mixed salad 7,50
Mixed salad
Tomato Salad 9,50

Tomato salad with onions

Rocket Salad with Cherry Tomatoes and 13,50

Grana Padano(
Arugula salad with Grana Padano & cherry tomatoes

Tomato, Tuna and Onion Salad 13,50
Tomato salad with tuna and onions

Caprese Salad © 14,50
Tomato salad with fresh basil and mozzarella

Turkey Salad 16,50

Fresh mixed salad with grilled turkey breast strips

Seafood salad 21,50
Seafood Salad

oot

Spaghetti with Garlic and Oil(® 13,50
Spaghetti with garlic, olive oil and hot pepperoni

Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce (@ 12,50
Spaghetti with tomato sauce

Penne all Arrabbiata(® 15,50
Penne with spicy tomato sauce

Rigatoni all " amatriciana(® 15,50

Fresh mussel shaped pasta with mozzarella and
arugula

Pappardelle with Beef Strips®) 18,50
Wide tagliatelle with tender slices of beef in red wine
sauce

Tagliatelle with Salmon @ 18,50
Ribbon noodles with salmon
Ravioli with Butter and Sage(®©) 16,50

Stuffed ravioli with ricotta and spinach in butter-sage
sauce



S

Pizza Margherita(®©) 10,50
Tomato, mozzarella and basil

Pizza Salami (12 12,00
Tomato, mozzarella and salami

Pizza Prosciutto (@) 12,00
Tomato, mozzarella with ham

Pizza Mushrooms(:©) 12,00
Tomatoes, fresh mushrooms

Tuna and Onion Pizza(%:2) 14,50

Tomato, mozzarella with tuna and onions

Pizza with fresh tomatoes and rocket <) 13,50
Tomato, mozzarella with fresh tomatoes and arugula

Four Seasons Pizza(12:) 14,50
Pizza four seasons

Pizza Quattro Formaggi(® 13,50
with 4 different types of cheese

Vegetable Pizza 14,50
Tomato, mozzarella with fresh vegetables

Pizza Diavolo(%?) 14,00
Tomaten,Mozzarella,Salami,Mushrooms,Peppers,Spicy

Pizza Laura(1.2:2.) 15,50

tomato, mozzarella with spicy salami, arugula,
Grana Padano

Pizza Emilia(12.© 15,00
Tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola and Parma ham
Pizza Konstantin(@©) 16,50

Tomato, mozzarella, porcini mushrooms, grana and
truffle oil

Seafood Pizza(® 16,50
Tomato,Mozzarella,Seafood

Florentine Pizza(@°) 16,50
Tomaten, Mozzarella, Parma, Arugula, Grana Padano

Pizza Flo(® 16,50
Salmon, spinach, cream, mozzarella

Pizza Tullio Nicolo () 16,50

Tomaten, Scamorza cheese, Fresh sausage



Mert

Escalope with Lemon 27,50
Veal medallions in lemon sauce with side dishes
Saltimbocca alla Romana(©) 29,50

Thinly sliced veal medallions with Parma ham in
butter sage sauce with side dishes

Grilled entrecote 32,50
Entrecote from the lava stone grill with side dishes
Sliced beef with rocket salad 34,50

Slices of beef from lava stone grill, rocket and
shaved Grana Padana

Filetto di Manzo alla griglia Beef 39,50
fillet from the lava stone grill with fresh salad
garnish

Fisk

Grilled prawns 36,50
King prawns from the lava stone grill with fresh
salad garnish




Cope

Express () 3,00
Double Espresso(® 3,70
Espresso Macchiato 3,20
Espresso Corretto 3,70
Cappuccino(® 4,50
Latte Macchiato () 5,50
Coffee 3,50
Digestive
Averna 4cl 6,40
Cape Bitter 4cl 6,50
Ramazzotti 4cl 6,40
Cynar 4cl 6,40
Fernet 4cl 6,00
Sambuca Molinari 2cl 6,00
Amaretto di Saronno 4¢l 6,00
Amaro Lucano 4cl 6,50
Amaro Montenegro 4cl 6,50
Limoncello 4cl 6,00
Professional hunter 4cl 6,00

Grappa Bocchino 6,50

Old Romagna 2cl 6,50
Grappa di Brunello 2cl 10,50



Boors

Pilsner / Hefeweizen on tap
Pilsner / Hefeweizen on tap
Pilsner alcohol-free
Hefeweizen alcohol-free
Dark wheat

Crystal wheat

Shandy on tap

Shandy on tap

Naturell Tint
Teinacher Medium
Carbonated table water
Coke

Coca-Cola light
Buddy
Fanta/Sprite
Tonic Water
Bitter Lemon
Crodino

Orangina

Bionade

0.31
0.51
0.31
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.31
0.51

Nows- ookt

0.75 |
0.75 |
041/ 101
0.21/ 041
0.21/0.41
0.21/0.41
0.21/ 041
0.21/ 041
0.21/ 041
0.1L
0.25 |
0.33 1

3,90
4,50
4,40
4,70
4,50
4,50
3,90
4,50

6,00
6,00
3,00 / 5,00
3,50 / 4,50
3,50 / 4,50
3,50 / 4,50
3,50 / 4,50
3,70 / 4,70
3,70 / 4,70
4,50
4,50
4,50



iceo

Orange juice 0.21/0.41
Cherry juice 0.21/0.41
Apple juice 0.21/0.41
Currant nectar 0.21/0.41
Juice spritzer 0.21/0.41

Ao

Prosecco Millesimato extra Dry
Prosecco Aperol

Champagne Veuve Pelletier
Martini White - Red - Dry
Sherry Dry — Medium

Hugo

Aperol Spritz (4

Campari Spritz
Sarti Spritz 4cl 7,50

Campari Soda
Campari Orange 9
Gin Tonic

Hendrick's Tonic garnished with
cucumbers

Crodino (non-alcoholic)

3,40 / 4,70
3,40 / 4,70
3,40 / 4,70
3,40 / 4,70
3,20 / 4,40
0.1L 6,00
0.1L 6,50
0.1L 10,50
5cl 6,00
5cl 6,00
4cl 7,50
4cl 7,50
4cl 7,50
4cl 6,00
4cl 6,50
4cl 7,50
2cl 10,00
0.1L 4,50



White Wineo

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

Sauvignon Tor del Colle
Lugana del Garda

Rosé Wine

Sooo Wineo

Primitivo di Manduria
Chianti Tuscany

Nero d'Avola
Montepuliciano d'‘Abruzzo

Spritzer Rosso
Spritzer Bianco
Schorle Rosé

Fo06 Wenes

0.2L
0.2L

0.2L
0.2L

0.2L

0.2L
0.2L
0.21
0.21

0.21
0.21
0.21

7,50
7,50
7,50
8,50

7,50

8,50
7,50
7,50
7,50

5,50
5,50
5,50



Explanation of the symbols Additives

(1) With antixodizing agent
(2) With preservatives

(3) With flavor enhancer
(4) With dye

(5) With caffeine

(6) With quinine

Explanation of Allergens

(a) with wheat

(b) with eggs

(c) with milk/lactose
(d) with sesame seeds
(e) with celery

(f) with mustard

In terms of food, this menu corresponds to the current
Marking of EU Regulation No. 1169/2011 of the European Parliament.

All dishes also to take away. All prices in Euro, incl. VAT and service

Brunetti Restaurant
August-Lammle-Weg 71
71229 Leonberg
Phone: 07152/3384165
www.ristorantebrunetti.com
info@ristorantebrunetti.com



http://www.ristorantebrunetti.com/

